
 

Bihar Urban Infrastructure Development Corporation Limited 
 

A Govt. of Bihar Undertaking 
 

Near Rajapur Pul, West Boring Canal Road, Patna-800001  
,Contact: 0612-2558412, Website :http://buidco.in 

Short Notice Inviting Tender 
No.    BUIDCo/Yo-1565/20-123                                                                                                                      Date :- 28.02.2020 

1. Officer Inviting Tender Executive Engineer, Buddha Smriti Park, BUIDCo, Patna 

2. Date and Time for downloading the 

Tender Document  

Date: 28.02.2020 to 07.03.2020 till 02.00 PM 

3. Last date and time for submission of 

tender 

Date: 07.03.2020 up to 03.00 PM 

4. Date and Time for opening of Tender Date: 07.03.2020 up to 03.30 PM 

5. Website for obtaining/downloading the 

tender document 

http://buidco.in  

6. Place for submission of tender 

 

 

Bihar Urban Infrastructure Development Corporation Ltd.,  
Saidpur STP (Maila Tanki),  
Patna – 800 004 

Details of Works:-  

S.No. Description of Work 

Estimated 

Amount 

(Rs. In Lakhs) 

Earnest Money 

Deposit 

(In Rs.) 

Document Fee 

(In Rs.) 

Time period 

for completion 

of Work 

1 
Repairing & Painting work at Buddha 

Smriti Park, Patna. 

Rs. 13.89 

Lakh 
Rs. 27,800.00 Rs. 5,000.00 1 Month 

NOTE: - In case of the date of submission of Tender is declared a Public Holiday, the next working day shall be the date of 

submission.  

 

Sd/- 

Executive Engineer, 

Buddha Smriti Park, 

BUIDCo, Patna. 
 

 

 

http://buidco.in/

